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OICE

AMC INCONTRA TVT

PROGRAMMA

09:00
09:15
11:00
11:15
12:00

Registrazione clienti
La nuova centrale Vita
Pausa caffe
Integrazione TVT

Fine lavori

RELATORE

Alessio Mandioni
Product Manager

-
10 Marzo

09:00 - 12:00

S&A Filiale di Bologna
Via Panigale, 57, Bologna (BO)
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